
13th MEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2018

Main Round - Group II

Match Team Statistics

WED 24 JAN 2018
Start Time: 16:00

Varazdin
Match No: 42

Report Created  WED 24 JAN 2018 17:44

SLO  26 - 26  CZE
(11 - 12) (15 - 14)

Referees: FONSECA R. (POR)Referees:  / SANTOS D. (POR)

SLO - Slovenia Coach: VUJOVIC Veselin (SRB) YC/RC Coach: 1/0    Time outs:  3

No. Name TP
Total

Goals Shots %
All Goals / Shots

7mP 7m% 6mC Wing BT FB FTO 9m
Punishments

YC RC 2M 2+2
Offence Defence

AS R7 TO/TF ST BS P7
1 SKOK Matevz 24:37 
3 BLAGOTINSEK Blaz 38:570 2 0 0/2 1 1 1  / 2 1 1 1
4 VERDINEK Matic 6:05 
6 MARGUC Gasper 28:235 6 83 3/3 100 1/2 1/1  
7 KAVTICNIK Vid 41:395 9 56 1/1 2/2 2/6 1 3 1 / 1 1
8 JANC Blaz 32:310 2 0 0/1 0 0/1  1

10 POTOCNIK Gregor 10:332 3 67 0/1 1/1 1/1  
13 CINGESAR Darko 54:173 4 75 2/3 1/1  
23 ZARABEC Miha 27:165 7 71 2/2 3/5 4 2  
25 BEZJAK Marko 47:202 5 40 2/5 4 1  / 1 2
33 ZABIC Igor 19:521 2 50 0/1 1/1  
51 MACKOVSEK Borut 19:021 3 33 0/1 1/1 0/1 1 1 1 
55 MLAKAR Ziga 11:401 6 17 0/1 0/1 0/1 1/3 1 1 
57 LEBAN Patrik 2:311 
95 SUHOLEZNIK Matic 24:571 1 100 1/1  / 2 1
99 KASTELIC Urh 30:20 

Team 1   
Totals 60:0026 50 52 3/4 75 1/6 2/4 4/6 5/7 1/1 10/22 3 2 13 4 4 / 6 4 2 2

No. Name
Total

Saves Shots %
All Saves / Shots

7mP 7m% 6mC Wing BT FB FTO 9m 9m% NS NS%
1 SKOK Matevz 2 17 12 0/1 0 1/5 0/1 0/2 0/1 1/7 14 1/6 17

99 KASTELIC Urh 10 21 48 0/1 0 0/1 4/6 0/2 6/11 55 4/7 57
Totals 12 38 32 0/2 0 0/1 5/11 0/1 0/4 0/1 7/18 39 5/13 38

Attacks
Team

All
G/Att. %

Player Majority Player Minority Position Attacks FB Ind . FB Team FB
G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. %

TO TO %

SLO 26/52 50 6/7 86 1/3 33 20/46 43 5/6 83 5/6 83 10 19

Team Shots
Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total % Prop %

6m Shots
Wing Shots

L     R
9m Shots
L     C     R

7m Penalty Throws
Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs
Totals

1
2

2
10

5 2 3
3
5
4
26

4
2

1 1
8

1 4 3
1
2
2
19

1

1
1

2

3
1 2

3

6
4

1 3
22

7 8 7
4
7
6
50

17
50

0 67
45

71 25 43
75
71
67
52

12
8

2 6
44

14 16 14
8
14
12
100

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 2+2 2+2 Minute Suspensions 6mC 6m Centre Shots 7mP 7m Penalty Shots
9m 9m Shots AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breaktroughs FB All Fast Breaks
FTO Fast Throw off G / Att. Goals / Attacks Ind. FB Individual Fast NS Near Shots P7 Penalty Fouls
Pos Position Attacks Prop. % Proportion of Goals R7 Received 7m-Fouls RC Red Cards ST Steals
TO (TF) Turnover (Technical Faults) TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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13th MEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2018

Main Round - Group II

Match Team Statistics

WED 24 JAN 2018
Start Time: 16:00

Varazdin
Match No: 42

Report Created  WED 24 JAN 2018 17:44

SLO  26 - 26  CZE
(11 - 12) (15 - 14)

Referees: FONSECA R. (POR)Referees:  / SANTOS D. (POR)

SLO - Slovenia

OverView of Shot Distribution
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13th MEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2018

Main Round - Group II

Match Team Statistics

WED 24 JAN 2018
Start Time: 16:00

Varazdin
Match No: 42

Report Created  WED 24 JAN 2018 17:44

SLO  26 - 26  CZE
(11 - 12) (15 - 14)

Referees: FONSECA R. (POR)Referees:  / SANTOS D. (POR)

CZE - Czech Republic Coach: FILIP Jan / KUBES Daniel     Time outs:  3

No. Name TP
Total

Goals Shots %
All Goals / Shots

7mP 7m% 6mC Wing BT FB FTO 9m
Punishments

YC RC 2M 2+2
Offence Defence

AS R7 TO/TF ST BS P7
1 MRKVA Tomas 50:551 1
2 HRSTKA Jakub 52:221 2 50 1/2 2 1  
3 BECVAR Roman 18:592 5 40 2/5 1  
4 LANDA Jan 29:07 1 1

13 HORAK Pavel 41:271 4 25 1/1 0/3 1 3 1 2 1 1
15 KOTRC Milan 6:51 
16 GALIA Martin 4:14 
17 KASPAREK Stanislav 41:084 9 44 0/1 4/8 1 5 1 
18 STEHLIK Jan 5:221  
22 SLACHTA Peter 15:57 / 1 1
23 PETROVSKY Leos 21:180 1 0 0/1 1 1  1 1
27 ZDRAHALA Ondrej 31:179 15 60 2/2 100 0/1 1/1 1/1 5/10 1 / 2
31 CIP Tomas 49:595 7 71 3/5 2/2  2
39 SVITAK Jakub 0:00 
40 MUBENZEM Dieudonne 19:553 3 100 2/2 1/1 1 1  1
66 ZEMAN Stepan 31:091 1 100 1/1 1  / 2

Totals 60:0026 47 55 2/2 100 1/2 6/11 1/1 4/4 1/1 11/26 2 2 4 11 2 5 / 5 4 3 4

No. Name
Total

Saves Shots %
All Saves / Shots

7mP 7m% 6mC Wing BT FB FTO 9m 9m% NS NS%
1 MRKVA Tomas 18 43 42 1/3 33 4/5 2/4 2/6 2/7 0/1 7/17 41 8/15 53

16 GALIA Martin 1 2 50 0/1 0 1/1 100
Totals 19 45 42 1/4 25 4/5 2/4 2/6 2/7 0/1 8/18 44 8/15 53

Attacks
Team

All
G/Att. %

Player Majority Player Minority Position Attacks FB Ind . FB Team FB
G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. % G/Att. %

TO TO %

CZE 26/52 50 3/4 75 2/6 33 21/47 45 4/5 80 4/5 80 10 19

Team Shots
Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total % Prop %

6m Shots
Wing Shots

L     R
9m Shots
L     C     R

7m Penalty Throws
Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs
Totals

1
6

6
11
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Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 2+2 2+2 Minute Suspensions 6mC 6m Centre Shots 7mP 7m Penalty Shots
9m 9m Shots AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breaktroughs FB All Fast Breaks
FTO Fast Throw off G / Att. Goals / Attacks Ind. FB Individual Fast NS Near Shots P7 Penalty Fouls
Pos Position Attacks Prop. % Proportion of Goals R7 Received 7m-Fouls RC Red Cards ST Steals
TO (TF) Turnover (Technical Faults) TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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13th MEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2018

Main Round - Group II

Match Team Statistics

WED 24 JAN 2018
Start Time: 16:00

Varazdin
Match No: 42

Report Created  WED 24 JAN 2018 17:44

SLO  26 - 26  CZE
(11 - 12) (15 - 14)

Referees: FONSECA R. (POR)Referees:  / SANTOS D. (POR)

CZE - Czech Republic

OverView of Shot Distribution
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